
Materiale electrice

I.D.: 44940409

Data
publicarii 18.12.19

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 15.760,09 RON - 15.760,09 RON

Descriere: 1 12581 ORNAMENT BANNER LA MULTI ANI BUC 8.0 1750.0 14000.0 1 7914 CABLU FY 1,5 ML
100.0 0.57 57.0 2 1441 BANDA IZOLATOARE ROSIE 20M TRACON BUC 5.0 3.5 17.5 3 5173 BEC
LED 30W E27 6500K BRAY (T. VERDE 0.26+TVA INCLUS) BUC 40.0 35.0 1400.0 4 12464
GHIRLANDA EXT 180 LED ROSU 7M ADELEQ BUC 20.0 150.0 3000.0 5 12424 STECHER
ALIMENTARE CU CABLU ALB 1.5M ADELEQ BUC 20.0 14.0 280.0
